Switchover compact
backup system
COMBI-MAX
COMBI-MAX is a device that protects people and the installation facing an absence of mains voltage, in photovoltaic
installations where operation in Backup mode is required.
Its operation in island mode disconnects the inverter from the mains and only allows power to be supplied to
loads operating in a separate mode, total Backup or Backup critical loads.
Reclosing to the grid will occur only after the mains voltage remains within normal range for at least three minutes.

PIAs
TDA-2P
RCCB
SWITCH TYPE A
+ _
BATTERY
(optional)
CRITICAL LOADS
OTHER LOADS
HOW DOES IT WORK?
BACKUP CRITICAL LOADS
info@toscano.es +34 954 999 900Toscano Línea Electrónica, S.L.
Cod. 50022185
Models
Codes References Intensity
10004919 COMBI-MAX-2P16 2 x 16A
10004920 COMBI-MAX-2P20 2 x 20A
10004921 COMBI-MAX-2P25 2 x 25A
10004922 COMBI-MAX-2P32 2 x 32A
10004923 COMBI-MAX-2P40 2 x 40A
10004924 COMBI-MAX-2P50 2 x 50A
10004925 COMBI-MAX-2P63 2 x 63A
Codes References Intensity
10004941 COMBI-MAX-4P16 4 x 16A
10004942 COMBI-MAX-4P20 4 x 20A
10004943 COMBI-MAX-4P25 4 x 25A
10004944 COMBI-MAX-4P32 4 x 32A
10004945 COMBI-MAX-4P40 4 x 40A
10004946 COMBI-MAX-4P50 4 x 50A
10004947 COMBI-MAX-4P63 4 x 63A
Disconnection from the grid
COMBI-MAX disconnects the installation from
the mains electricity.  ISLAND MODE.
Service anomaly